Monthly Permits Issued Report

. Area of .

Type of

Roll Number Construction

Date Issued Location Legal Description ConstructionType

Janvary | | | 1 Y Y ]
PRADD20200001048 01/19/2021 Thornbury West  4242000018135020000 104 ORCHARD DR PLAN 954 LOT 2 Addition 110 - Single House, single 176 Issued $200,000.00
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20200001189 01/12/2021 All Other Areas  4242000008047100000 728285 21ST SDRD COLLINGWOOD CON 8  Addition 110 - Single House, single 164 Issued $250,000.00
PT LOT 22 detached home,
RP 16R3653 PART 3 PT bungalow, linked home
PART 1 (linked at
PRADD20200001234 01/12/2021 Craigleith 4242000003235000000 796397 GREY ROAD 19 PLAN 547 LOT 1 Addition 110 - Single House, single 257 Issued $500,000.00
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000007 01/13/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012208000000 157 EDWARD STREET PLAN 113 LOT 28 MARSH Addition 110 - Single House, single 340 Issued $700,000.00
ST W/S detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000011 01/21/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012246010000 174 MARSH STREET  PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP Addition 430 - Plant for 8 Issued $5,000.00
16R1455 PART 2 manufacturing, processing
and assembling goods;
factory, pl
PRADD20210000059 01/27/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012141000000 209 MARY STREET PLAN 562 PT LOT 10 Addition 110 - Single House, single 50 Issued $3,000.00
MARY ST E detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20200001235 01/06/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015235010000 210 SUNSET BLVD PLAN 560 LOT 28 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 10 Issued $25,000.00
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDEM20200001154 01/25/2021 Craigleith 4242000006256000000 242 ARROWHEAD CON 4 PT LOTS 22 TO  Demolition 667 - Ski Resort / Golf 0 Issued $10,000.00
ROAD 24 RP Course
16R7404 PART 1
PRDEM20210000001 01/18/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015025020000 219 CAMERON ST PLAN 389 LOT 19 Demolition 110 - Single House, single 270 Issued $800,000.00

detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at



PRDW20200000209

PRDW20200001208

PRDW20200001209

PRDW20200001210

PRDW20200001211

PRDW20200001213

PRDW20200001214

PRDW20200001225

PRDW20200001228

PRDW20200001229

PRDW20200001230

PRDW20210000003

01/11/2021

01/12/2021

01/12/2021

01/12/2021

01/27/2021

01/12/2021

01/12/2021

01/12/2021

01/11/2021

01/12/2021

01/25/2021

01/13/2021

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Camperdown

Lora Bay

4242000006395280000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000015185140000

4242000006151230000

4242000003234730000

4242000011014630000

4242000015025020000 219 CAMERON ST

142 DELPHI LANE

RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP
16R9393

PARTS 9 TO 12 18 19 26
27 PT

PARTS 24 28 RP
16R9415 PT

PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT
PART 2

RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8

TN 14

PLAN 16M36 LOT 2

PLAN 1068 LOT 65

PLAN 16M6 LOT 34

PLAN 389 LOT 19

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home
210 - Semi-Detached or

Double House, single

attached home
115 - Single House -

Condominium

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

520 Issued

276 Issued

277 Issued

253 Issued

239 Issued

216 Issued

216 Issued

243 Issued - Const.
Started

505 Issued - Const.

Started

291 Issued

497 Issued

2640 Issued

Monthly Permits Issued Report

$930,000.00

$350,000.00

$430,000.00

$400,000.00

$310,000.00

$300,000.00

$290,000.00

$590,525.00

$1,000,000.00

$800,000.00

$2,600,000.00

$800,000.00



Monthly Permits Issued Report

PRDW20210000010

PRDW20210000019

PRDW20210000042

PRFB20200001149

PRFB20200001182

PRREN20200000726

PRREN20200000952

PRREN20200001146

PRREN20200001203

01/25/2021

01/12/2021

01/25/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

01/15/2021

01/20/2021

01/05/2021

01/05/2021

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

All Other Areas

All Other Areas

4242000015185140000

4242000015242180000

4242000015010100000

4242000015242920000

4242000003003350000

4242000002115000000

4242000011052000000

4242000010025000000

Thornbury West  4242000018229010000

131 EAST RIDGE DR

103 PLUM RIDGE CIR

106 HOGGARD COURT

128 CRESTVIEW CRT

130 PATRICIA DRIVE

516668 7TH LINE

808116 24TH SDR

79 VICTORIA ST

RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP
16R9393

PARTS 9 TO 12 18 19 26
27 PT

PARTS 24 28 RP
16R9415 PT

PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT
PART 2

RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8

TN 14

PLAN 16M2 LOT 10

Dwelling

Dwelling

PLAN 16M53 LOT 10 Dwelling

PLAN 16M2 LOT 47 Finished Basement

PLAN 16M51 LOT 34 Finished Basement

PLAN 950 LOT 24 Renovations

CON 8 PT LOT 26 RP
16R2267
PART 3

Renovations

CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP
16R2916
PART 1

Renovations

TOWN PLOT PARK PT
LOT 8
ALICE W/S

Renovations

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single Houseg, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

200 Issued

402 Issued

616 Issued

12 Issued

130 Issued

168 Issued

180 Issued

190 Issued

20 Issued

$526,825.00

$1,150,000.00

$140,000.00

$20,000.00

$30,000.00

$125,000.00

$120,000.00

$350,000.00

$25,000.00
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PRREN20200001204 01/21/2021 Craigleith 4242000006255250000 105 ARROWHEAD PLAN 1045 LOT 25 Renovations 110 - Single House, single 241 Issued $200,000.00
COURT detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRREN20200001216 01/18/2021 Clarksburg 4242000012246100000 158 CLARK ST PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP Renovations 540 - Restaurant, bar, 143 Issued $80,000.00
16R7463 PART 2 4 AND tavern, night club, diner,
5 donut shop
PRREN20210000009 01/11/2021 Thornbury East  4242000016030000000 141 KING ST E TOWN PLOT PT LOT 10 Renovations 530 - Hotel, hotel/motel, 350 Issued $250,000.00
PT LOT motor hotel
11 KING W/S
PRREN20210000021 01/12/2021 Thornbury East  4242000011117000000 170 BAYVIEW AVENUE PLAN 440 LOT 32 Renovations 110 - Single House, single 147 Issued $75,000.00

detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRSS20210000017 01/14/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015116000000 287 SUNSET PLAN 442 LOT 6 Site Services 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $4,500.00
BOULEVARD detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20200001147 01/05/2021 All Other Areas  4242000010025000000 808116 24TH SDR CON 10 PTLOT 24 RP  Sewage System 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $30,000.00
16R2916 New detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20200001191 01/12/2021 All Other Areas  4242000008047100000 728285 21ST SDRD COLLINGWOOD CON 8 Sewage System 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $20,000.00
PT LOT 22 New detached home,
RP 16R3653 PART 3 PT bungalow, linked home
PART 1 (linked at
Total Number of 37
Permits Issued:
Total Construction $14,439,850.00

Value:



