Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
January	PRADD20200001048	01/19/2021	Thornbury West	4242000018135020000	104 ORCHARD DR	PLAN 954 LOT 2	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	176	Issued	\$200,000.00
	PRADD20200001189	01/12/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008047100000	728285 21ST SDRD	COLLINGWOOD CON 8 PT LOT 22 RP 16R3653 PART 3 PT PART 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	164	Issued	\$250,000.00
	PRADD20200001234	01/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000003235000000	796397 GREY ROAD 19	PLAN 547 LOT 1	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	257	Issued	\$500,000.00
	PRADD20210000007	01/13/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012208000000	157 EDWARD STREET	PLAN 113 LOT 28 MARSH ST W/S	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	340	Issued	\$700,000.00
	PRADD20210000011	01/21/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012246010000	174 MARSH STREET	PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP 16R1455 PART 2	Addition	430 - Plant for manufacturing, processing and assembling goods; factory, pl	8	Issued	\$5,000.00
	PRADD20210000059	01/27/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012141000000	209 MARY STREET	PLAN 562 PT LOT 10 MARY ST E	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	50	Issued	\$3,000.00
	PRD20200001235	01/06/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015235010000	210 SUNSET BLVD	PLAN 560 LOT 28	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	10	Issued	\$25,000.00
	PRDEM20200001154	01/25/2021	Craigleith	4242000006256000000	242 ARROWHEAD ROAD	CON 4 PT LOTS 22 TO 24 RP 16R7404 PART 1	Demolition	667 - Ski Resort / Golf Course	0	Issued	\$10,000.00
	PRDEM20210000001	01/18/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015025020000	219 CAMERON ST	PLAN 389 LOT 19	Demolition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	270	Issued	\$800,000.00

PRDW20200000209	01/11/2021	Camperdown	4242000006395280000	142 DELPHI LANE		Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	520 Issued	\$930,000.00
PRDW20200001208	01/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	276 Issued	\$350,000.00
PRDW20200001209	01/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	277 Issued	\$430,000.00
PRDW20200001210	01/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	253 Issued	\$400,000.0
PRDW20200001211	01/27/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	239 Issued	\$310,000.0
PRDW20200001213	01/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	216 Issued	\$300,000.0
PRDW20200001214	01/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000002128480000			Dwelling	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	216 Issued	\$290,000.0
PRDW20200001225	01/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000		RCP 1032 PT LOT 3 RP 16R9393 PARTS 9 TO 12 18 19 26 27 PT PARTS 24 28 RP 16R9415 PT PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT PART 2 RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	243 Issued - Const. Started	\$590,525.0
PRDW20200001228	01/11/2021	Craigleith	4242000006151230000		PLAN 16M36 LOT 2	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	505 Issued - Const. Started	\$1,000,000.0
PRDW20200001229	01/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000003234730000		PLAN 1068 LOT 65	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	291 Issued	\$800,000.0
PRDW20200001230	01/25/2021	Camperdown	4242000011014630000		PLAN 16M6 LOT 34	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	497 Issued	\$2,600,000.0
PRDW20210000003	01/13/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015025020000	219 CAMERON ST	PLAN 389 LOT 19	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	2640 Issued	\$800,000.0

PRDW20210000010	01/25/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185140000		16R9393 PARTS 9 TO 12 18 19 26 27 PT PARTS 24 28 RP 16R9415 PT PART 1 RP 16R10109 PT PART 2	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	200	Issued	\$526,825.00
PRDW20210000019	01/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015242180000	131 EAST RIDGE DR	RP 16R11081 PARTS 4 8	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	402	Issued	\$1,150,000.00
PRDW20210000042	01/25/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015010100000	103 PLUM RIDGE CIR	PLAN 16M53 LOT 10	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	616	Issued	\$140,000.00
PRFB20200001149	01/05/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015242920000	106 HOGGARD COURT	PLAN 16M2 LOT 47	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	12	Issued	\$20,000.00
PRFB20200001182	01/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000003003350000	128 CRESTVIEW CRT	PLAN 16M51 LOT 34	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	130	Issued	\$30,000.00
PRREN20200000726	01/15/2021	Craigleith	4242000002115000000	130 PATRICIA DRIVE	PLAN 950 LOT 24	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	168	Issued	\$125,000.00
PRREN20200000952	01/20/2021	All Other Areas	4242000011052000000	516668 7TH LINE	CON 8 PT LOT 26 RP 16R2267 PART 3	Renovations	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	180	Issued	\$120,000.00
PRREN20200001146	01/05/2021	All Other Areas	4242000010025000000	808116 24TH SDR	CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP 16R2916 PART 1	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	190	Issued	\$350,000.00
PRREN20200001203	01/05/2021	Thornbury West	4242000018229010000	79 VICTORIA ST	TOWN PLOT PARK PT LOT 8 ALICE W/S	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	20	Issued	\$25,000.00

PRREN20200001204	01/21/2021	Craigleith	4242000006255250000	105 ARROWHEAD COURT	PLAN 1045 LOT 25	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	241 Issued	\$200,000.00
PRREN20200001216	01/18/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012246100000	158 CLARK ST	PLAN 562 PT LOT 45 RP 16R7463 PART 2 4 AND 5	Renovations	540 - Restaurant, bar, tavern, night club, diner, donut shop	143 Issued	\$80,000.00
PRREN20210000009	01/11/2021	Thornbury East	4242000016030000000	141 KING ST E	Town plot pt lot 10 Pt lot 11 King W/S	Renovations	530 - Hotel, hotel/motel, motor hotel	350 Issued	\$250,000.00
PRREN20210000021	01/12/2021	Thornbury East	4242000011117000000	170 BAYVIEW AVENUE	PLAN 440 LOT 32	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	147 Issued	\$75,000.00
PRSS20210000017	01/14/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015116000000	287 SUNSET BOULEVARD	PLAN 442 LOT 6	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$4,500.00
PRSSN20200001147	01/05/2021	All Other Areas	4242000010025000000	808116 24TH SDR	CON 10 PT LOT 24 RP 16R2916 PART 1	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$30,000.00
PRSSN20200001191	01/12/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008047100000	728285 21ST SDRD	COLLINGWOOD CON 8 PT LOT 22 RP 16R3653 PART 3 PT PART 1	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0 Issued	\$20,000.00
Total Number of		7							
Permits Issued: Total Construction Value:	1								\$14,439,850.00